

**F5B-905 Impeller pump
Art. No. 10-13159-04**

Part no.	Description GB	Position	Quantity
01-24469-2	BODY F5B-9 (VPoA)	1	1
01-24470-1	ENDCOVER F5B-9 (VPoA)	2	1
01-24500-2	PULLEY F5B-9 (VPoA)	4	1
01-46475	SHAFT F5B-9	5	1
01-46540	GASKET F5B-9	6	1
01-46472	SPACER F5B-9	7	1
01-35862	PROTECTIVE RING	8	1
0.0141.502	SCREW M5X8 DIN933SLOTTED BRASS	9	4
0.2173.471	O-RING 14.3X2.4 SS1586 NBR70	10	1
0.3431.761	BALL BEARING D 15 6202-2RS1 (ST)	11	2
0.2233.001	LIP SEAL 16X28X7 DPSM	12	1
0.0371.035	RETAIN. RING BORE D35 DIN472 SPRST	13	1
08-1027B-01	IMPELLER VP825940	14	1

**F5B-905 Impeller pump
Art. No. 10-13159-07**

Part no.	Description GB	Position	Quantity
01-24469-2	BODY F5B-9 (VPoA)	1	1
01-24470-1	ENDCOVER F5B-9 (VPoA)	2	1
01-46706	CAM F5B-9	3	1
01-24500-2	PULLEY F5B-9	4	1
01-46475	SHAFT F5B-9	5	1
01-46540	GASKET F5B-9	6	1
01-46472	SPACER F5B-9	7	1
01-35862	PROTECTIVE RING	8	1
0.0141.502	SCREW M5X8 DIN933SLOTTED BRASS	9	4
0.2173.471	O-RING 14.3X2.4 SS1586 NBR70	10	1
0.3431.761	BALL BEARING D 15 6202-2RS1 (ST)	11	2
0.2233.001	LIP SEAL 16X28X7 DPSM	12	1
0.0371.035	RETAIN. RING BORE D35 DIN472 SPRST	13	1
08-1027B-01	IMPELLER VP825940	14	1

**F5B-905 Impeller pump
Art. No. 10-13159-05**

Part no.	Description GB	Position	Quantity
01-24469-3	BODY F5B-9 (VPoA)	1	1
01-24470-1	ENDCOVER F5B-9 (VPoA)	2	1
01-24500-2	PULLEY F5B-9	4	1
01-46475	SHAFT F5B-9	5	1
01-46540	GASKET F5B-9	6	1
01-46472	SPACER F5B-9	7	1
01-35862	PROTECTIVE RING	8	1
0.0141.502	SCREW M5X8 DIN933SLOTTED BRASS	9	4
0.2173.471	O-RING 14.3X2.4 SS1586 NBR70	10	1
0.3431.761	BALL BEARING D 15 6202-2RS1 (ST)	11	2
0.2233.001	LIP SEAL 16X28X7 DPSM	12	1
0.0371.035	RETAIN. RING BORE D35 DIN472 SPRST	13	1
08-1027B-01	IMPELLER VP825940	14	1

**F5B-905 Impeller pump
Art. No. 10-13159-08**

Part no.	Description GB	Position	Quantity
01-24469-3	BODY F5B-9 (VPoA)	1	1
01-24470-1	ENDCOVER F5B-9 (VPoA)	2	1
01-46706	CAM F5B-9	3	1
01-24500-2	PULLEY F5B-9 (VPoA)	4	1
01-46475	SHAFT F5B-9	5	1
01-46540	GASKET F5B-9	6	1
01-46472	SPACER F5B-9	7	1
01-35862	PROTECTIVE RING	8	1
0.0141.502	SCREW M5X8 DIN933SLOTTED BRASS	9	4
0.2173.471	O-RING 14.3X2.4 SS1586 NBR70	10	1
0.3431.761	BALL BEARING D 15 6202-2RS1 (ST)	11	2
0.2233.001	LIP SEAL 16X28X7 DPSM	12	1
0.0371.035	RETAIN. RING BORE D35 DIN472 SPRST	13	1
08-1027B-01	IMPELLER VP825940	14	1